Honour School of Chemistry Part IB

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Day Date
27-May 09:30

Mon

Tue

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners:

Start

28-May 09:30

Wed 29-May 09:30

Thu

Fri

Mon

Tue

30-May 09:30

31-May 09:30

03-Jun

04-Jun

09:30

14:30

Duration Paper #

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:10

A10496W1

A10497W1

A10498W1

A10499W1

A10500W1

A10501W1

A10502W1

Dr Martin Galpin

Paper Name
Inorganic Chemistry |

Organic Chemistry |
Physical Chemistry |
Inorganic Chemistry Il
Organic Chemistry Il
Physical Chemistry Il

Chemistry Options
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Location
Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools



