## **Honour School of Chemistry Part IB**

## SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

## **Trinity Term 2024**

Chair of Examiners: Dr Martin Galpin

	<b>Date</b> 27-May	<b>Start</b> 09:30	<b>Duration</b> 03:00	<b>Paper #</b> A10496W1	Paper Name Inorganic Chemistry I	<b>Location</b> Examination Schools
Tue	28-May	09:30	03:00	A10497W1	Organic Chemistry I	Examination Schools
Wed	29-May	09:30	03:00	A10498W1	Physical Chemistry I	Examination Schools
Thu	30-May	09:30	03:00	A10499W1	Inorganic Chemistry II	Examination Schools
Fri	31-May	09:30	03:00	A10500W1	Organic Chemistry II	Examination Schools
Mon	03-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10501W1	Physical Chemistry II	Examination Schools
Tue	04-Jun	14:30	03:10	A10502W1	Chemistry Options	Examination Schools